Conservation Areas Workshop Schedule

Schedule: Day One — October 26

9 AM

10 AM

10:15 AM

12 PM

1:15 PM

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Main Inn & Bergwen’s Conference Centre

Welcome Address
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

Pathway to Reciprocity: Us & the Land
Mary Lou’s

Lunch
Main Inn

Electric Vehicles (EVs): The Future of Fleet
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

A Focus on Permitting: Weddings, Events & Filming in

Conservation Areas
Huronia Room

Beyond Youth Engagement: Strategies, Programs & Initiatives
Simcoe Room

Focus on Promotion: How Field Staff Can Help Communications

& Outreach Through the Lens of Photography - Part 1
Mara Boardroom

2:15 PM | Break

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4 PM
6:30 PM
9 PM

Tech Solutions for Managing Conservation Area Visitors
Bergwen’s Conference Centre

Risk Management: Defending your Work on the Front Lines
Simcoe Room

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion: Focus on Customer Service
Huronia Room

Focus on Promotion: How Field Staff Can Help Communications

& Outreach Through the Lens of Photography - Part 2
Mara Boardroom

Resort Check-in
Main Inn

Exhibitor Marketplace
Mary Lou’s

Dinner
Main Inn

Campfire Social & Bar
Mary Lou’s

8 AM
9 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM |
11 AM

11:30 AM
12 PM
1PM

Schedule: Day Two — October 27

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Main Inn

Conservation Ontario General Manager’s Address: Conservation

Authorities Act Update
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

Empowering People Living with Disabilities to Explore Nature
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

Break

Conservation Area Strategies & Land Inventories: Guidance on the New

Regulatory Requirements Under the CA Act
Bergwen’s Conference Centre

Check-out
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

Lunch
Main Inn

Visitor Experience Enhancement: Passive Recreation Opportunities
Bergwen’s Conference Centre

Natural Disasters: Preparing for the Worst
Simcoe Room

Recruitment: Shifting the Paradigm
Huronia Room
Regulatory Compliance Committee Presents: Provincial Offence Notice

Completion & Tips for Successful Prosecution
Main Inn 420

2 PM | Break

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

Managing for Success and Employee Growth: Panel Discussion
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

Regulatory Compliance Committee Presents: De-escalation &

Incident Response
Main Inn 420

Final Address & Innovation Award
Bergwen'’s Conference Centre

Conservation Areas

WORKSHOP




