Conservation Areas Workshop Schedule

Schedule: Day One – October 26

9 AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast Main Inn & Bergwen's Conference Centre	
10 AM	Welcome Address Bergwen's Conference Centre	
10:15 AM	Pathway to Reciprocity: Us & the Land <i>Mary Lou's</i>	
12 PM	Lunch Main Inn	
1:15 PM	Electric Vehicles (EVs): The Future of Fleet Bergwen's Conference Centre A Focus on Permitting: Weddings, Events &	
	A Focus on Permitting: Weddings, Events & Conservation Areas <i>Huronia Room</i>	
	Beyond Youth Engagement: Strategies, Pro Simcoe Room	
	Focus on Promotion: How Field Staff Can H & Outreach Through the Lens of Photograp Mara Boardroom	
2:15 PM	Break	
2:30 PM	Tech Solutions for Managing Conservation Bergwen's Conference Centre	
	Risk Management: Defending your Work or Simcoe Room	
	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion: Focus on Cust Huronia Room	
	Focus on Promotion: How Field Staff Can H & Outreach Through the Lens of Photograp Mara Boardroom	
3:30 PM	Resort Check-in Main Inn	
4 PM	Exhibitor Marketplace Mary Lou's	
6:30 PM	Dinner Main Inn	
9 PM	Campfire Social & Bar Mary Lou's	

Schedule: Day Two – October 27

8 AM	Registration & Co
9 AM	Conservation On Authorities Act U Bergwen's Conference
9:15 AM	Empowering Peo Bergwen's Conference
10:45 AM	Break
11 AM	Conservation Area Regulatory Require <i>Bergwen's Conference</i>
11:30 AM	Check-out Bergwen's Conference
12 PM	Lunch Main Inn
1 PM	Visitor Experience Bergwen's Conference
	Natural Disasters Simcoe Room
	Recruitment: Shi Huronia Room
	Regulatory Compli Completion & Tips <i>Main Inn 420</i>
2 PM	Break
2:15 PM	Managing for Su Bergwen's Conference
	Regulatory Comp Incident Respons <i>Main Inn 420</i>
3:15 PM	Final Address & I Bergwen's Conference



& Filming in

ograms & Initiatives

Help Communications phy - Part 1

Area Visitors

on the Front Lines

stomer Service

Help Communications phy - Part 2

Continental Breakfast

ntario General Manager's Address: Conservation **J**pdate

Centre

ople Living with Disabilities to Explore Nature Centre

Strategies & Land Inventories: Guidance on the New rements Under the CA Act Centre

Centre

ce Enhancement: Passive Recreation Opportunities Centre

rs: Preparing for the Worst

nifting the Paradigm

iance Committee Presents: Provincial Offence Notice s for Successful Prosecution

access and Employee Growth: Panel Discussion Centre

pliance Committee Presents: De-escalation & ıse

Innovation Award Centre

Conservation Areas WORKSHOP